
  J.P. Stevens Soccer 
 Match Schedule 2023 

 

  Date                          Opponent              Location & Time 

Scrimmages: 

Tuesday August 29
th

   Ridge    Home 10:00 a.m. 

Thursday August 31
st
   North Brunswick  Away 10:00 a.m. 

Saturday September 2
nd

   Spotswood/Rahway  Home 10:00 a.m. 

 

Regular Season: 

Thursday September 7
th

   Middletown North  Away 4:00 p.m. 

Saturday  September 9
th

  Edison    Home 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday  September 12
th

 Piscataway   Home 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday September 14
th

  Colonia   Away 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday  September 19
th

  Sayreville   Away  4:00 p.m. 

Thursday September 21
st
  Perth Amboy   Home 6:00 p.m. 

Saturday September 23rd 

Tuesday September 26
th

 Edison    Away  4:00 p.m. 

Thursday September 28
th

 Piscataway   Away  4:00 p.m. 

Saturday September 30
th

 Colonia   Home 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday October 3
rd

      Woodbridge   Away 4:00 p.m.  

Thursday October 5
th

     Sayreville   Home 6:00 p.m. 

Saturday October 7
th

  Perth Amboy         Away 2:00 p.m.  

Tuesday October 10
th

   Timothy Christian  Home 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday October 12
th 

 South River Woodbridge Home 6:00 p.m. 

Saturday  October 14
th

  GMC 1
st
 Round   TBA  

Tuesday October 17
th

   GMC Quarter Finals    TBA 

Thursday October 19
th

   Union Edison   Home 6:00 p.m.  

Saturday  October 21
st
   GMC Semi-Finals   TBA 

Monday October 23
rd

   St. John Vianney  Home 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday October 24
th

   GMC Finals    TBA 

Thursday October 26
th

   NJSIAA State Tournament   TBA  

 

Divisional Matches: Bold 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 


